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Anlage
Leonie-Furst-Str. 20, 88048 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Kuntz, Thomas
T 07541/55 98 511 thomas.kuntz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Maurer, Monika
T 017643491085
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Herren 1
MF: Pascal Gorzalka

m 017661492631; pascal.gorzalka@gmx.de

Herren (4er) 2
MF: Michael Kobza

m 017696614186; m.kobza@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gorzalka, Pascal
Gorzalka, Niclas
Ferrari, Nikolaus
Legner, Sebastian
Zeller, Roman
Kolb, Lukas
Weitbrecht, Julian
Quenzer, Simon
Wypyrsczyk, Jannes
Merk, Philipp
Brugger, Nico
Knoblauch, Fabian
Widmann, Tim
Wellen, Hendrik
Kobza, Michael
Willauer, Michael
Matt, Stefan
Muiller, Heiko
Lorinser, Mark
Kubalczyk, Lukas
Selig, Mark
Dahlenburg, Kai
Back, Johannes
Schmalzried, Jonathan
Fluck, Martin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19550123
18901540
17402120
18652546
18452037
19251640
19401542
18997082
10059067
18308464
18650289
19760758
19151945
19410338
16350058
19762787
17953979
18653616
10257543
10158895
19756587
18064501
18453535
19155643
18653608

LK DR Info
LK8,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Reichhart, Bennet
27 Groner, Konstantin
28 Jakkel, Thomas
29 Wadrthner, Julian
30 Seeberger, Stefan

Ersatzspieler

E1l Kralicek, Marko

E2 Jakkel, Robert

E3 Wylezol, Leszek

E4 Stetter, Nikolaus

E5 Kuntz, Thomas

E6 Dahm, Holger

E7 Dr. Schwarz, Stefan
E8 Ziener, Helmut

E9 Hinterberger, Torsten
E10Lotz, Peter
E11Sommer, Thomas
E12Seeberger, Franz-Peter
E13Muiller, Jirgen
El4Colas, Michel (FRA)
E15Dohm, Mark
El16Horschler, Andreas
E17Konnerth, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10059066
19761118
19760692
19752172
18750313

17453163
16050320
16450785
16150518
16450037
17350505
16550528
16551686
17550394
16850039
17354413
15950292
16150324
16750134
17650899
16753501
16350350

LK DR Info

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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